
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Dalton 2 20/6:11.625 17.709 18.629 17.828 17.962 18.150

2 Kristian Goodchild 10 20/6:17.998 17.904 18.881 18.236 18.442 18.671

3 Kevin Aslett 8 20/6:18.283 17.901 18.873 18.112 18.341 18.603

4 Shane Angelinovich 7 20/6:18.404 18.343 18.918 18.391 18.487 18.585

5 Les Ralston 9 19/6:01.783 18.387 19.001 18.515 18.607 18.822

6 Rodman Richards 4 19/6:01.970 17.626 18.620 17.827 17.992 18.197

7 Kevin Duffy 3 19/6:02.207 18.024 18.955 18.202 18.374 18.588

8 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19/6:07.694 17.549 19.241 17.667 17.879 18.173

9 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:13.668 18.562 19.741 18.591 18.700 18.966

10 Toby Fleming 5 10/3:31.286 18.116 20.854 18.442

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hill Dalton Duffy Richards Fleming Johnson Angelinovic

h
Aslett Ralston Goodchild

Lap 1 8/21.352
17/6:02.984

1/17.681
21/6:11.301

7/21.016
18/6:18.288

10/26.810
14/6:15.340

9/23.599
16/6:17.584

2/18.328
20/6:06.560

3/18.971
19/6:00.449

5/19.691
19/6:14.129

6/19.768
19/6:15.592

4/19.255
19/6:05.845

Lap 2 10/26.163
16/6:20.120

1/20.753
19/6:05.123

6/19.195
18/6:01.899

9/18.897
16/6:05.656

8/20.591
17/6:15.615

7/23.520
18/6:16.632

5/20.731
19/6:17.169

4/19.905
19/6:16.162

3/19.526
19/6:13.293

2/19.249
19/6:05.788

Lap 3 10/19.032
17/6:17.100

1/18.687
19/6:01.766

5/19.132
19/6:15.839

9/17.860
17/6:00.213

8/18.671
18/6:17.166

7/18.613
18/6:02.766

3/18.914
19/6:11.235

4/19.298
19/6:12.995

6/20.415
19/6:18.157

2/19.708
19/6:08.676

Lap 4 10/17.617
18/6:18.738

1/17.993
20/6:15.570

5/18.888
19/6:11.597

8/18.834
18/6:10.805

9/20.010
18/6:12.920

7/20.272
18/6:03.299

4/19.220
19/6:09.721

3/18.518
19/6:07.707

6/18.716
19/6:12.519

2/18.187
19/6:02.895

Lap 5 10/17.648
18/6:06.523

1/17.916
20/6:12.120

5/18.104
19/6:06.073

8/18.700
18/6:03.964

9/18.410
18/6:04.612

7/18.595
19/6:17.446

4/18.386
19/6:05.644

3/18.452
19/6:04.283

6/18.940
19/6:09.987

2/18.387
19/6:00.187

Lap 6 8/18.508
18/6:00.960

1/18.072
20/6:10.340

5/18.734
19/6:04.385

7/17.929
19/6:16.928

9/23.818
18/6:15.297

10/26.571
18/6:17.697

4/18.670
19/6:03.825

3/18.594
19/6:02.450

6/18.588
19/6:07.185

2/18.427
20/6:17.377

Lap 7 7/17.549
19/6:14.216

1/17.854
20/6:08.446

5/18.640
19/6:02.924

8/19.158
19/6:15.082

9/18.765
18/6:09.936

10/19.677
18/6:14.338

4/18.660
19/6:02.498

3/18.537
19/6:00.986

6/18.387
19/6:04.637

2/19.154
20/6:18.191

Lap 8 7/17.960
19/6:10.094

1/17.816
20/6:06.930

5/18.507
19/6:01.513

9/24.153
18/6:05.267

8/18.116
18/6:04.455

10/19.522
18/6:11.471

4/18.496
19/6:01.114

3/18.005
20/6:17.500

6/18.501
19/6:02.997

2/17.904
20/6:15.678

Lap 9 7/17.776
19/6:06.499

1/17.709
20/6:05.513

5/18.727
19/6:00.880

9/18.301
18/6:01.284

8/18.248
18/6:00.456

10/20.765
18/6:11.726

4/18.828
19/6:00.738

3/18.541
20/6:16.758

6/18.613
19/6:01.958

2/18.719
20/6:15.533

Lap 10 7/18.215
19/6:04.458

1/20.945
20/6:10.852

5/19.258
19/6:01.382

8/18.516
19/6:18.400

10/31.058
18/6:20.315

9/18.872
18/6:08.523

4/19.148
19/6:01.046

3/20.150
19/6:00.413

6/19.539
19/6:02.887

2/19.356
20/6:16.692

Lap 11 7/18.262
19/6:02.869

1/18.409
20/6:10.609

5/19.125
19/6:01.563

8/18.041
19/6:15.162

9/18.754
18/6:05.709

4/18.508
19/6:00.192

3/18.768
19/6:00.066

6/18.735
19/6:02.257

2/18.959
20/6:16.918

Lap 12 6/18.415
19/6:01.787

1/18.514
20/6:10.582

7/19.746
19/6:02.697

8/17.626
19/6:11.806

9/18.600
18/6:03.134

3/18.518
20/6:18.417

4/19.397
19/6:00.772

5/18.488
19/6:01.342

2/18.818
20/6:16.872

Lap 13 6/18.509
19/6:01.009

1/18.439
20/6:10.443

7/18.458
19/6:01.775

8/17.964
19/6:09.461

9/18.764
18/6:01.181

3/18.701
20/6:18.078

4/18.656
19/6:00.287

5/18.618
19/6:00.757

2/19.219
20/6:17.449

Lap 14 6/19.333
19/6:01.460

1/18.123
20/6:09.873

5/18.293
19/6:00.760

8/18.430
19/6:08.083

9/18.584
19/6:19.236

3/18.346
20/6:17.281

4/19.133
19/6:00.518

7/19.736
19/6:01.774

2/18.276
20/6:16.597

Lap 15 5/17.926
19/6:00.069

1/17.927
20/6:09.117

7/23.373
19/6:06.315

8/18.167
19/6:06.556

9/18.845
19/6:17.824

3/18.620
20/6:16.956

4/17.901
20/6:18.061

6/18.763
19/6:01.422

2/18.525
20/6:16.191

Lap 16 5/17.746
20/6:17.514

1/17.845
20/6:08.354

8/18.352
19/6:05.213

7/17.756
19/6:04.731

9/18.902
19/6:16.656

3/18.343
20/6:16.325

4/17.975
20/6:16.901

6/19.423
19/6:01.898

2/18.731
20/6:16.093

Lap 17 7/23.737
19/6:04.071

1/19.299
20/6:09.391

8/18.397
19/6:04.291

6/18.064
19/6:03.466

9/18.813
19/6:15.526

4/21.555
19/6:00.570

3/19.431
20/6:17.591

5/19.320
19/6:02.203

2/19.328
20/6:16.708

Lap 18 8/23.854
19/6:09.024

1/18.361
20/6:09.270

7/18.238
19/6:03.304

6/18.550
19/6:02.854

9/18.562
19/6:14.257

4/18.798
19/6:00.380

3/19.045
20/6:17.774

5/18.662
19/6:01.779

2/19.068
20/6:16.967

Lap 19 8/18.092
19/6:07.694

1/18.578
20/6:09.391

7/18.024
19/6:02.207

6/18.214
19/6:01.970

9/19.109
19/6:13.668

4/18.384
20/6:18.734

3/18.226
20/6:17.077

5/19.045
19/6:01.783

2/18.448
20/6:16.545

Lap 20 1/20.704
20/6:11.625

4/18.607
20/6:18.404

3/20.060
20/6:18.283

2/20.280
20/6:17.998
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Dalton 1 20 6:11.625 1 1 [1] 20/6:11.625

2 Kristian Goodchild 2 20 6:17.998 2 2 [2] 20/6:17.998

3 Kevin Aslett 3 20 6:18.283 3 3 [3] 20/6:18.283

4 Shane Angelinovich 4 20 6:18.404 4 4 [4] 20/6:18.404

5 Les Ralston 5 19 6:01.783 5 5 [5] 19/6:01.783

6 Rodman Richards 6 19 6:01.970 6 6 [6] 19/6:01.970

7 Kevin Duffy 7 19 6:02.207 7 7 [7] 19/6:02.207

8 Max Hill [TQ] 8 19 6:07.694 8 8 [8] 19/6:07.694

9 Heath Johnson 9 19 6:13.668 9 9 [9] 19/6:13.668

10 Toby Fleming 10 10 3:31.286 10 10 [10] 
10/3:31.286
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